

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
James Martin	Level 4	8.90	9.20	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
	TFS 8 & Under	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.90	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Coleton Merkel	Level 4	8.80	9.10	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
	HNRG 9 & 10	9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40	54.40	1
Darius Berman-Carter	Level 4	8.60	9.10	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
	CONT 9 & 10	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	54.10	2

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Alex Lucas		Level 4	8.60	8.70	8.80	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
	MTT	11 & 12	8.50	8.80	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	52.00	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Carter Slinker	Level 5	8.80	8.70	8.80	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
	TFS 9 & 10	8.20	8.50	8.70	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	51.70	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Dylan Moyers	Level 5		7.90	8.20	8.20	24.30	0.00	0.00	24.30		
	MTT	13 & 14	8.30	8.40	8.70	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	49.70	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Julian Sturm	Level 6	8.40	8.90	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
	FOND 9 & 10	7.70	7.70	7.40	22.80	0.00	0.00	22.80	48.80	1

## HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Tristan Caudill	Level 6		7.70	7.80	7.60	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10		
	HNRG	13 & 14	8.00	8.10	7.70	23.80	0.00	0.00	23.80	46.90	1
Dawson Hand	Level 6		7.70	8.00	8.30	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
	MTT	13 & 14	7.40	7.60	7.80	22.80	0.00	0.00	22.80	46.80	2

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nicholas Huchet	Level 6	8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
	HNRG 15 & Over	8.50	8.80	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	52.90	1



# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Fhorry Adkins-Dutro	Level 7	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
	FOND 9 & 10	9.20	9.30	9.60	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.90	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Derek Bowman	Level 7	8.90	9.00	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
	TFS 11 & 12	8.70	8.50	8.20	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	52.10	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Kadin Mansfield	Level 7	7.20	7.30	7.20	21.70	0.00	0.00	21.70		
	MTT 13 & 14	7.90	8.00	8.10	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00	45.70	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Clayton Janvrin	Level 7	9.20	9.30	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
	STLE 15 & Over	8.80	9.10	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	54.20	1
Dom Riley	Level 7	7.30	7.50	7.60	22.40	0.60	0.00	23.00		
	STLE 15 & Over	7.70	7.90	7.70	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	46.30	2

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Fhorry Adkins-Dutro Mobilit	Level 8	8.60	8.80	8.70	26.10	1.60	0.00	27.70		
	FOND 9 & 10	8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	1.90	0.00	28.50	56.20	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Clayton Janvrin - Mobility	Level 8	8.60	8.80	8.70	26.10	1.60	0.00	27.70		
	STLE 15 & Over	8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	1.90	0.00	28.50	56.20	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code		1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Nate Erkert		Level 9	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
	HNRG	10 & Under	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	1

# HINRG Invitational

Boys Tumbling

Trampoline & Tumbling

Dec 1st 2018

Name	Team Code	1	2	3	Sub-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Final Total	Place
Brody Buescher	Level 3B	9.30	9.40	9.50	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
	FOND 7 & 8	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	55.40	1